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 Name Affiliation Email address 
1 Tselioudis, George Athens University gt9@columbia.edu 
2 Luthardt, Hans Deutsches Klimarechenzentrum hans.luthardt@zmaw.de 
3 Ramthun, Hans Deutsches Klimarechenzentrum hans.ramthun@zmaw.de 
4 Lohman, Ulrike ETHZ Ulrike.Lohmann@env.ethz.ch 
5 Bony, Sandrine IPSL/LMD Sandrine.Bony@lmd.jussieu.fr 
6 Brient, Florient  IPSL/LMD Florent.Brient@lmd.jussieu.fr 
7 Chepfer, Héléne IPSL/LMD Helene.Chepfer@lmd.polytechnique.fr
8 Cheruy, Frédérique IPSL/LMD Frederique.Cheruy@lmd.jussieu.fr 
9 Fermepin, Solange IPSL/LMD solferme@gmail.com 
10 Konsta, Dimitra IPSL/LMD dimitra.konsta@lmd.polytechnique.fr 
11 Bintanja, Richard KNMI bintanja@knmi.nl 
12 Boers, Reinout KNMI boers@knmi.nl 
13 Gasso, Sara dal KNMI gesso@knmi.nl 
14 Lacagnina, Carlo KNMI lacognin@knmi.nl 
15 Neggers, Roel KNMI neggers@knmi.nl 
16 Oss, Roeland KNMI ossrvan@knmi.nl 
17 Schaft, Karin v.d. KNMI schaftvd@knmi.nl 
18 Selten, Frank KNMI selten@knmi.nl 
19 Siebesma, Pier KNMI siebesma@knmi.nl 
20 Beau, Isabelle Meteo France Isabelle.Beau@meteo.fr 
21 Bellon, Gilles Meteo France gilles.bellon@cnrm.meteo.fr 
22 Bouniol, Dominique  Meteo France dominique.bouniol@meteo.fr 
23 Bouyssel, François Meteo France Francois.Bouyssel@meteo.fr 
24 Couvreux, Fleur Meteo France fleur.couvreux@meteo.fr 
25 Déqué, Michel Meteo France michel.deque@meteo.fr 
26 Guichard, Francoise Meteo France francoise.guichard@meteo.fr 
27 Tsushima, Yoko Met Office yoko.tsushima@metoffice.gov.uk 
28 Webb, Mark Met Office mark.webb@metoffice.gov.uk 
29 Zhang, Minghua Stony Brook University mzhang@notes.cc.sunysb.edu 
30 Dussen, Johan v.d. TU Delft J.J.vanderDussen@tudelft.nl 
31 Jonker, Harm TU Delft H.J.J.Jonker@tudelft.nl 
32 Jones, Emily TU Delft E.C.Jones@tudelft.nl  
33 Rodwell, Mark ECMWF mark.rodwell@ecmwf.int 
34 Roode, Stephan de TU Delft S.R.deRoode@tudelft.nl 
35 Crewell, Susanne University of Köln crewell@meteo.uni-koeln.de 
36 Lloyd, James University of Reading j.b.b.lloyd@reading.ac.uk 
37 Svensson, Gunilla University of Stockholm gunilla@misu.su.se 
38 Pawlowska, Hanna University of Warsaw hanna.pawlowska@igf.fuw.edu.pl 
39 Holtslag, Bert WUR Bert.Holtslag@wur.nl 
40 Heus, Thijs ZMAW thijs.heus@zmaw.de 
41 Klocke, Daniel ZMAW daniel.klocke@zmaw.de 
42 Mauritsen, Thorsten ZMAW Thorsten.Mauritsen@zmaw.de 
43 Nam, Christine ZMAW christine.nam@zmaw.de 
44 Nuijens, Louise ZMAW louise.nuijens@zmaw.de 
45 Quaas, Johannes ZMAW johannes.quaas@zmaw.de 
46 Salzmann, Marc ZMAW marc.salzmann@zmaw.de 
47 Sandu, Irina ZMAW/ECMWF irina.sandu@ecmwf.int 
48 Stevens, Bjorn ZMAW bjorn.stevens@zmaw.de 
49 Suvarchal Kumar Cheedela ZMAW suvarchal.kumar@zmaw.de 
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1 Name Affiliation Email address 
2 Koehler, Martin DWD Martin.Koehler@dwd.de 
3 Brient, Florent IPSL/LMD Florent.Brient@lmd.jussieu.fr 
4 Lefebvre, Marie-Pierrre IPSL/LMD Marie-Pierre.Lefebvre@lmd.jussieu.fr
5 Jam, Arnaud IPSL/LMD Arnaud.Jam@lmd.jussieu.fr 
6 Gesso, Sara dal KNMI gesso@knmi.nl 
7 Neggers, Roel KNMI neggers@knmi.nl 
8 Schaft, Karin van der KNMI schaftvd@knmi.nl 
9 Siebesma, Pier KNMI/TU Delft siebesma@knmi.nl 
10 Heus, Thijs Max Plank Institute thijs.heus@zmaw.de 
11 Kumar, Suvarchal Max Plank Institute suvarchal.kumar@zmaw.de 
12 Nuijens, Louise Max Plank Institute louise.nuijens@zmaw.de 
13 Sandu, Irina Max Plank Inst./ECMWF irina.sandu@ecmwf.int 
14 Stevens, Bjorn Max Plank Institute bjorn.stevens@zmaw.de 
15 Chandra, Arunchandra McGill University arunchandra.chandra@mail.mcgill.ca 
16 Lock, Adrian Met Office adrian.lock@metoffice.gov.uk 
17 Webb, Mark Met Office mark.webb@metoffice.gov.uk 
18 Bazile, Eric Meteo France eric.bazile@meteo.fr 
19 Beau, Isabelle Meteo France Isabelle.Beau@meteo.fr 
20 Bouyssel, François Meteo France Francois.Bouyssel@meteo.fr 
21 Khairoutdinov, Marat Stony Brook University mkhairoutdin@ms.cc.sunysb.edu 
22 Zhang, Minghua Stony Brook University mzhang@notes.cc.sunysb.edu 
23 Dussen, Johan van der TU Delft J.J.vanderDussen@tudelft.nl 
24 Jones, Emily TU Delft E.C.Jones@tudelft.nl 
25 Jonker, Harm TU Delft  H.J.J.Jonker@tudelft.nl 
26 Roode, Stephan de TU Delft S.R.deRoode@tudelft.nl 
27 Austin, Phil University of British Columbia paustin@eos.ubc.ca 
28 Svensson, Gunilla University of Stockholm gunilla@misu.su.se 
29 Kurowski, Marcin  University of Warsaw mkuro@igf.fuw.edu.pl 
30 Pawlowska, Hanna University of Warsaw hanna.pawlowska@igf.fuw.edu.pl 
31 Holtslag, Bert  Wageningen University Bert.Holtslag@wur.nl 
32 Bretherton, Chris (teleconference)  University of Washington breth@amath.washington.edu 
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